9-4-24
3-5-24
7-2-4

8-6-24

11-7-23
12-12-23

Membership Association Dues

Paid in Fiscal Year 23-24

League of NE Association

NE Nebraska Clerks Association

Nebraska Rural Water Association

League of Nebraska Municipality Clerks Assoc.

Nebraska Dept. of Environment & Energy
(Paid every other Year)

Richard Seier

Lee Doffin

$50
$20
$370
$758

§115
$115



