## **Membership Association Dues**

## Paid in Fiscal Year 23-24

9-4-24	League of NE Association	\$50
3-5-24	NE Nebraska Clerks Association	\$20
7-2-4	Nebraska Rural Water Association	\$370
8-6-24	League of Nebraska Municipality Clerks Assoc.	\$758
	Nebraska Dept. of Environment & Energy (Paid every other Year)	
11-7-23	Richard Seier	\$115
12-12-23	Lee Doffin	\$115